192
R
U
N
N
IN
G

5, 10, 20 mins)
12-36 U (Universal) L (Left indicator)
M (Universal
mount)
2SR (PAR18 small, two heads) WG (Wireguard)
12-50 R (Right indicator) 1LR (PAR36 large, one head) PK12 (12” pendant kit)
12-72 D (Down indicator) 2LR (PAR36 large, two heads) AT (Auto-test)
U (Up indicator) 1BTMR (MR16, one head) TP (Tamper proof screws)
UR (45° up right)
2BTMR (MR16, two heads) FAI (Fire alarm interface -
specify)
DR (45° down right)
UL (45° up left)
DL (45° down left)
NOTE:  *Specify AC input voltage   ** Two pictograms or 0LR must be ordered   *** For a pictogram and “EXIT” or “SORTIE” text add “-E” or “-S” after the pictogram nomenclature
EXAMPLE: SL-RM-6-50-L-1-UR-W-2SR-9W          DESCRIPTION: Stella combo sign, 6V 50W, single face, wall mount, two PAR18 heads, 9 watt lamps, pictogram with up right indicator
INDOOR
Wall, ceiling or end
mounting
High-output LED

U
N
N
IN
G
 M
A
N
 S
IG
N
S
MODEL RATINg gUIDE
Model Voltage (output) Wattage Rating
30 mins
SL-RM-6-36 6 36
SL-RM-6-50 6 50
SL-RM-12-36 12 36
SL-RM-12-50 12 50
SL-RM-12-72 12 72
LAMP SELECTION
6V 12V
Composite Tungsten 9W 9, 12, 18W
Composite Quartz (Q) 8, 10, 12, 20W 8, 10, 12, 20, 35W